
Round HomeTeam VisitingTeam Round HomeTeam VisitingTeam

1 2

POLAND FRANCE FRANCE CROATIA

SWEDEN NETHERLANDS CHINA AUSTRALIA

TURKIYE ESTONIA GREECE USA2

SINGAPORE ITALY ARGENTINA SINGAPORE

USA2 USA1 JAPAN TURKIYE

AUSTRALIA ENGLAND CANADA SWEDEN

CROATIA CHINESE TAIPEI GERMANY POLAND

CHINA HONG KONG CHINA BARBADOS NETHERLANDS

GREECE INDIA ISRAEL ESTONIA

ARGENTINA ISRAEL INDIA ITALY

JAPAN BARBADOS HONG KONG CHINA USA1

CANADA GERMANY CHINESE TAIPEI ENGLAND

3 4

ENGLAND FRANCE FRANCE GREECE

USA1 CHINESE TAIPEI ARGENTINA CHINA

ITALY HONG KONG CHINA JAPAN CROATIA

ESTONIA INDIA CANADA AUSTRALIA

NETHERLANDS ISRAEL GERMANY USA2

POLAND BARBADOS BARBADOS SINGAPORE

SWEDEN GERMANY ISRAEL TURKIYE

TURKIYE CANADA INDIA SWEDEN

SINGAPORE JAPAN HONG KONG CHINA POLAND

USA2 ARGENTINA CHINESE TAIPEI NETHERLANDS

AUSTRALIA GREECE ENGLAND ESTONIA

CROATIA CHINA USA1 ITALY

5 6

ESTONIA FRANCE FRANCE HONG KONG CHINA

NETHERLANDS ITALY CHINESE TAIPEI INDIA

POLAND USA1 ENGLAND ISRAEL

SWEDEN ENGLAND USA1 BARBADOS

TURKIYE CHINESE TAIPEI ITALY GERMANY

SINGAPORE HONG KONG CHINA ESTONIA CANADA

USA2 INDIA NETHERLANDS JAPAN

AUSTRALIA ISRAEL POLAND ARGENTINA

CROATIA BARBADOS SWEDEN GREECE

CHINA GERMANY TURKIYE CHINA

GREECE CANADA SINGAPORE CROATIA

ARGENTINA JAPAN USA2 AUSTRALIA

7 8

NETHERLANDS FRANCE FRANCE GERMANY

POLAND ESTONIA BARBADOS CANADA

SWEDEN ITALY ISRAEL JAPAN

TURKIYE USA1 INDIA ARGENTINA

SINGAPORE ENGLAND HONG KONG CHINA GREECE

USA2 CHINESE TAIPEI CHINESE TAIPEI CHINA

AUSTRALIA HONG KONG CHINA ENGLAND CROATIA

CROATIA INDIA USA1 AUSTRALIA

CHINA ISRAEL ITALY USA2

GREECE BARBADOS ESTONIA SINGAPORE

ARGENTINA GERMANY NETHERLANDS TURKIYE

JAPAN CANADA POLAND SWEDEN

18th World Youth Team Championships, Veldhoven

U26 team schedule

Monday 31 July 09.30 Monday 31 July 11.45

Monday 31 July 14.30 Monday 31 July 16.45

Monday 31 July 19.45 Tuesday 1 August 09.30

Tuesday 1 August 14.30Tuesday 1 August 11.45



Round HomeTeam VisitingTeam Round HomeTeam VisitingTeam

18th World Youth Team Championships, Veldhoven

U26 team schedule

Monday 31 July 09.30 Monday 31 July 11.459 10

USA1 FRANCE FRANCE JAPAN

ITALY ENGLAND CANADA ARGENTINA

ESTONIA CHINESE TAIPEI GERMANY GREECE

NETHERLANDS HONG KONG CHINA BARBADOS CHINA

POLAND INDIA ISRAEL CROATIA

SWEDEN ISRAEL INDIA AUSTRALIA

TURKIYE BARBADOS HONG KONG CHINA USA2

SINGAPORE GERMANY CHINESE TAIPEI SINGAPORE

USA2 CANADA ENGLAND TURKIYE

AUSTRALIA JAPAN USA1 SWEDEN

CROATIA ARGENTINA ITALY POLAND

CHINA GREECE ESTONIA NETHERLANDS

11 12

ITALY FRANCE FRANCE ARGENTINA

ESTONIA USA1 JAPAN GREECE

NETHERLANDS ENGLAND CANADA CHINA

POLAND CHINESE TAIPEI GERMANY CROATIA

SWEDEN HONG KONG CHINA BARBADOS AUSTRALIA

TURKIYE INDIA ISRAEL USA2

SINGAPORE ISRAEL INDIA SINGAPORE

USA2 BARBADOS HONG KONG CHINA TURKIYE

AUSTRALIA GERMANY CHINESE TAIPEI SWEDEN

CROATIA CANADA ENGLAND POLAND

CHINA JAPAN USA1 NETHERLANDS

GREECE ARGENTINA ITALY ESTONIA

13 14

SINGAPORE FRANCE FRANCE BARBADOS

USA2 TURKIYE ISRAEL GERMANY

AUSTRALIA SWEDEN INDIA CANADA

CROATIA POLAND HONG KONG CHINA JAPAN

CHINA NETHERLANDS CHINESE TAIPEI ARGENTINA

GREECE ESTONIA ENGLAND GREECE

ARGENTINA ITALY USA1 CHINA

JAPAN USA1 ITALY CROATIA

CANADA ENGLAND ESTONIA AUSTRALIA

GERMANY CHINESE TAIPEI NETHERLANDS USA2

BARBADOS HONG KONG CHINA POLAND SINGAPORE

ISRAEL INDIA SWEDEN TURKIYE

15 16

TURKIYE FRANCE FRANCE CHINA

SINGAPORE SWEDEN GREECE CROATIA

USA2 POLAND ARGENTINA AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA NETHERLANDS JAPAN USA2

CROATIA ESTONIA CANADA SINGAPORE

CHINA ITALY GERMANY TURKIYE

GREECE USA1 BARBADOS SWEDEN

ARGENTINA ENGLAND ISRAEL POLAND

JAPAN CHINESE TAIPEI INDIA NETHERLANDS

CANADA HONG KONG CHINA HONG KONG CHINA ESTONIA

GERMANY INDIA CHINESE TAIPEI ITALY

BARBADOS ISRAEL ENGLAND USA1

Wednesday 2 August 11.45Wednesday 2 August 09.30

Wednesday 2 August 14.30 Wednesday 2 August 16.45

Thursday 3 August 11.45Thursday 3 August 09.30

Tuesday 1 August 16.45 Tuesday 1 August 19.45



Round HomeTeam VisitingTeam Round HomeTeam VisitingTeam

18th World Youth Team Championships, Veldhoven

U26 team schedule

Monday 31 July 09.30 Monday 31 July 11.4517 18

CHINESE TAIPEI FRANCE FRANCE CANADA

ENGLAND HONG KONG CHINA GERMANY JAPAN

USA1 INDIA BARBADOS ARGENTINA

ITALY ISRAEL ISRAEL GREECE

ESTONIA BARBADOS INDIA CHINA

NETHERLANDS GERMANY HONG KONG CHINA CROATIA

POLAND CANADA CHINESE TAIPEI AUSTRALIA

SWEDEN JAPAN ENGLAND USA2

TURKIYE ARGENTINA USA1 SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE GREECE ITALY TURKIYE

USA2 CHINA ESTONIA SWEDEN

AUSTRALIA CROATIA NETHERLANDS POLAND

19 20

USA2 FRANCE FRANCE INDIA

AUSTRALIA SINGAPORE HONG KONG CHINA ISRAEL

CROATIA TURKIYE CHINESE TAIPEI BARBADOS

CHINA SWEDEN ENGLAND GERMANY

GREECE POLAND USA1 CANADA

ARGENTINA NETHERLANDS ITALY JAPAN

JAPAN ESTONIA ESTONIA ARGENTINA

CANADA ITALY NETHERLANDS GREECE

GERMANY USA1 POLAND CHINA

BARBADOS ENGLAND SWEDEN CROATIA

ISRAEL CHINESE TAIPEI TURKIYE AUSTRALIA

INDIA HONG KONG CHINA SINGAPORE USA2

21 22

SWEDEN FRANCE FRANCE ISRAEL

TURKIYE POLAND INDIA BARBADOS

SINGAPORE NETHERLANDS HONG KONG CHINA GERMANY

USA2 ESTONIA CHINESE TAIPEI CANADA

AUSTRALIA ITALY ENGLAND JAPAN

CROATIA USA1 USA1 ARGENTINA

CHINA ENGLAND ITALY GREECE

GREECE CHINESE TAIPEI ESTONIA CHINA

ARGENTINA HONG KONG CHINA NETHERLANDS CROATIA

JAPAN INDIA POLAND AUSTRALIA

CANADA ISRAEL SWEDEN USA2

GERMANY BARBADOS TURKIYE SINGAPORE

23

AUSTRALIA FRANCE

CROATIA USA2

CHINA SINGAPORE

GREECE TURKIYE

ARGENTINA SWEDEN

JAPAN POLAND

CANADA NETHERLANDS

GERMANY ESTONIA

BARBADOS ITALY

ISRAEL USA1

INDIA ENGLAND

HONG KONG CHINA CHINESE TAIPEI

Thursday 3 August 14.30 Thursday 3 August 16.45

Friday 4 August 09.30Thursday 3 August 19.45

Friday 4 August 11.45 Friday 4 August 14.30

Friday 4 August 16.45


